
Agenda ISSMES07 Sep 3 - 7 2007: http://issmes.enes.org

Day Topic Start Duration End Title Presenter Remarks Rm
Sunday, 2.9. 20:00 open end Welcome Dinner

Monday Introduction 8:00 0:30 8:30 Welcome to school Martin Claussen, 
Christian Reick

General 
Remarks, 
Logistics

101

03.09. 8:30 1:00 9:30 Intro to the Earth System Martin Claussen 101
9:30 1:00 10:30 Intro to Modelling Daniela Jacob 101
10:30 0:30 11:00 Coffee 002
11:00 1:00 12:00 IMDI Stefanie Legutke: SL 

Heiner Widmann: HW
Environment 101

12:00 1:00 13:00 Lunch 002
Intro to Assignments Christian Reick 101

13:00 1:30 14:30 Hands-On: Starting jobs 
(ASOB)

Monika Esch: ME, 
Veronika Gayler: VG, 
Helmuth Haak: HH, SL, 
HW

024

14:30 0:30 15:00 Coffee 002
15:00 2:00 17:00 Hands-On: Cont'd SL, ME, HH, VG, HW 024

Tuesday Atmosphere 
and Land

8:30 1:00 9:30 Intro to the COSMOS ESM Marco Giorgetta 101

04.09. 9:30 1:00 10:30 ECHAM-Model Erich Roeckner Atmosphere 101
10:30 0:30 11:00 Coffee 002
11:00 1:00 12:00 JSBACH-Model Christian Reick Land 101
12:00 1:00 13:00 Lunch 002
13:00 1:00 14:00 CERA Hans Luthardt How to 

retrieve data
101

14:00 1:00 15:00 Postprocessing: kshell, cdos, 
gmt

Jörg Wegner cdo's, grads 
etc.

024

15:00 0:30 15:30 Coffee 002
15:30 2:00 17:30 Hands-On: Postprocessing ME, HH, VG, HW 024

Tour of a 
model

18:00 3:00 21:00 MINIATUR WUNDERLAND 
HAMBURG

at bok Restaurant, Schulterblatt 3, 20357 
Hamburg

The largest model railway in the world. 
Kehrwieder 2-4, 20457 Hamburg
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Wednesd. Ocean; BGC 8:30 1:30 10:00 MPI-OM-Model Johann Jungclaus Ocean 101
05.09. 10:00 0:30 10:30 Coffee 002

10:30 1:30 12:00 HAMOCC-Model Ernst Maier-Reimer Ocean bio-
geochemistry

101

12:00 1:00 13:00 Lunch 002
13:00 0:45 13:45 High performance computing Joachim Biercamp An Intro 101

13:45 1:30 15:15 Hands-On: Cont'd ME, HH, VG, HW Assignments 024
15:15 0:30 15:45 Coffee 002
15:45 2:30 18:15 Hands-On: Cont'd ME, HH, VG, HW Assignments 024

Thursday Practice 8:30 2:00 10:30 Hands-On: Cont'd ME, HH, VG, HW Assignment 024
06.09. 10:30 0:30 11:00 Coffee 002

11:00 1:30 12:30 Hands-On: Cont'd ME, HH, VG, HW Assignments 024
12:30 1:00 13:30 Lunch, Round Table discussions All 002

13:30 1:30 15:00 Hands-On: Cont'd ME, HH, VG, HW Assignments 024
15:00 0:30 15:30 Coffee 002
15:30 2:00 17:30 Hands-On: Cont'd ME, HH, VG, HW Assignments 024

Friday Chemistry; 
Wrap-Up

8:30 1:30 10:00 HAMMONIA-Model Hauke Schmidt Upper 
atmosphere

022/023

07.09. 10:00 0:30 10:30 Coffee 002
10:30 1:30 12:00 HAM-Model Johann Feichter Aerosols and 

climate
022/023

12:00 1:00 13:00 Lunch 002
13:00 2:00 15:00 Hands-On; Preparation of 

Results
Participants 024

15:00 0:30 15:30 Coffee 002
15:30 1:30 17:00 Presentation of Results Participants 022/023

Farewell 17:00 0:30 17:30 Perspectives, 
Challenges,Farewell

Jochem Marotzke 022/023

18:15 2:15 20:30 Tour of the Harbour
20:30 open end Farewell-Dinner

Hohe Brücke, t.b.a.
Restaurant Deichgraf, t.b.a.
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